Palladian Cup Dates and Venues

Event

Date

Venue Booked

Solo Instrumental

Tue 5 March, 7pm

Refectory, Holme Building

Solo Vocal

Tue 19 March, 7pm

Refectory, Holme Building

Oration

Tue 9th April, 7pm

Refectory, Holme Building

Dance

Thur 2 May, 7pm

Seymour Centre

Solo Drama

Tue 21 May, 7pm

Manning Bar

Debating

Sat, Sun + Tue
3, 4 + 6 August

College Venues

Art

Thur 22 August, 7pm

Cullen Room, Holme Building

Vocal Ensemble

Thur 29 August, 7pm

Refectory, Holme Building

Ensemble Instrumental

Thur 12 September, 7pm

Refectory, Holme Building

Drama Ensemble

Tue 24 September, 7pm

Manning Bar

Palladian Dinner

Thur 17 October

The Women’s College

- YUSU




